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Report Date: 08/04/2023

Law Units: 85 required for graduation

Currently Enrolled

Completed
Remaining

Currently Enrolled

Grade

Enrolled
Enrolled
Enrolled

Completed Law Units

Grade

Pyl
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Course No.
LAW 220.9
LAW 246.1
LAW 285.33

Course No.
LAW 200F
LAW 201
LAW 202.1A
LAW 230
LAW 202.1B
LAW 202F
LAW 223
LAW 275.3
LAW 249.2
LAW 207.5
LAW 220.6
LAW 241.3
LAW 250
LAW 295.1M
LAW 231
LAW 241
LAW 295.1M
LAW 295.6B
LAW 295B

Course Title
First Amendment
Criminal Trial Practice

How to Thnk and Wrt Lk a Judge

Course Title

Civil Procedure

Torts

Legal Research and Writing
Criminal Law

Written and Oral Advocacy
Contracts

Administrative Law

Intellectual Property Law
Introduction Financial Acctg
Advanced Legal Writing
Constitutional Law

Consumer Lit: The Crs of Case
Business Associations

Berk Tech Law Journ

Crim Procedure- Investigations
Evidence

Berk Tech Law Journ

Criminal Field Placement

Field Placement Workshop

16 (Upon completion of currently enrolled units)

Units
3
3
1

Units
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9 (Includes ungraded courses and courses with in-progress (IP) grades)

Check your units: are they adding up as you

expected? Are you on track for 857

Law Units
3
3
1

Law Units
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Term Taken
2023 Fall
2023 Fall
2023 Fall

Term Taken
2021 Fall
2021 Fall
2021 Fall
2021 Fall
2022 Spr
2022 Spr
2022 Spr
2022 Spr
2022 Fall
2022 Fall
2022 Fall
2022 Fall
2022 Fall
2022 Fall
2023 Spr
2023 Spr
2023 Spr
2023 Spr
2023 Spr

Non-Law/Non-Classroom Units Completed and Counting Toward Your Degree

p to 18 unitsfallowed with additional limits on e.g. journals, competitions, and outside classes. See Registrar for more info.
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Course Title

Berk Tech Law Journ
Berk Tech Law Journ
Criminal Field Placement

Units
1
1
5

Law Units
1
1
5

Term TakeR/ Check which units

2022 Fall are counting
2023 Spr toward y;our non-
2023 Spr aw/non-

classroom limits

‘/ If you have any IP grades these must be completed by the end of the following semester

You still have the following in-progress (IP) units which are not yet counted toward your degree.

Grade Course No.

CR LAW 295.1M
CR LAW 295.1M
CR LAW 295.6B
IP Grades

Grade Course No.

IP LAW 220.42

Course Title
Strat: Theory, Law, and Policy

Units
2

Law Units

2

Term Taken
2023 Spr
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JD Requirements
Constitutional Law -- Satisfied
P LAW 220.6 Constitutional Law 4 4 2022 Fall

Professional Responsibility -- Not Satisfieti/
Check your requirements and have a plan to complete them all by graduation

Experiential -- Satisfied

(Minimum 6 units)
P LAW 241.3 Consumer Lit: The Crs of Case 2 2 2022 Fall
CR LAW 295.6B Criminal Field Placement 5 5 2023 Spr
P LAW 202.1B Written and Oral Advocacy 2 2 2022 Spr
Writing Requirement -- Enrolled

Option 1: 2 courses required
P LAW 207.5 Advanced Legal Writing 3 3 2022 Fall
Enrolled LAW 220.42 Strat: Theory, Law, and Policy 2 2 2023 Spr
First Year Curriculum -- Satisfied
P LAW 200F Civil Procedure 5 5 2021 Fall
P LAW 201 Torts 4 4 2021 Fall
CR LAW 202.1A Legal Research and Writing 3 3 2021 Fall
H LAW 230 Criminal Law 4 4 2021 Fall
P LAW 202.1B Written and Oral Advocacy 2 2 2022 Spr
P LAW 202F Contracts 4 4 2022 Spr

v Questions? Check the FAQs using the link on your Cal Central Page



